XL° Spanish National Championship

(National Championship)

Segovia - Cordoba,

Spain

09 Nov 2019, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Judges

=, AF

Name: KARIMA EA
Colour: grey
Owner: Equus
Arabians

Name: AMAZONIA
EA

Colour: bay
Owner: Equus
Arabians

Name: MAGHRIBIA
EA

Colour: grey
Owner: Equus
Arabians

Name: ORHAN
DARELLA

Colour: grey
Owner: Orhan
Arabians Horses

Name: REINA A.A
Colour: grey
Owner: Arcos
Arabians

Name: SALSA ES
Colour: grey
Owner: Yeguada
Estiviel

Score
92

90.83

90.33

89.33

88.67

88.33

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
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