XL° Spanish National Championship (National Championship)



Segovia - Cordoba, Spain

09 Nov 2019, Yearling Fillies

A

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail
1st	Name: KARIMA EA Colour: grey Owner: Equus Arabians	92	
2nd	Name: AMAZONIA EA Colour: bay Owner: Equus Arabians	90.83	
3rd	Name: MAGHRIBIA EA Colour: grey Owner: Equus Arabians	90.33	
4th	Name: ORHAN DARELLA Colour: grey Owner: Orhan Arabians Horses	89.33	
5th	Name: REINA A.A Colour: grey Owner: Arcos Arabians	88.67	
6th	Name: SALSA ES Colour: grey Owner: Yeguada Estiviel	88.33	

Judges

🔟 , AF